2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
FUW-L
3 IN 1 LED FLOOD LIGHT/WALL PACK
22W and 40W (1830 lumens and 3293 lumens)
DESCRIPTION
The designed and versatile FUW-L is a highly efficient LED Flood Light and
wall mount luminaire. This fixture is supplied with a photocell (120V), a wall

• Low starting temperature of -40°C
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
FUW L 50K
Series Lamp type Lumen package Voltage Colour temperature Casting colour
FUW L - LED S0 - 1830 Lumens (22W)
S1 - 3293 Lumens (40W)
A - 120V (standard)
G - 208-277V
H - 347V
50K - 5000K Blank - Bronze (standard)
WH - White
A - Slipfitter
TR - Trunion or Yoke mount
8.07"
(205mm)
8.07"
(205mm)
7.48"
(190mm)
6.69"
(170mm)
7.48"
(190mm)
7.48"
(190mm)
4.44"
(113mm)
8.07"
(205mm)
8.07"
(205mm)
Approvals:
cULus listed
Suitable for wet locations
IP RATING
65
Conduit mounting
shown
Surface mounting
shown
yr
warranty
quick
ship
Part number Wattage Lumens Voltage Colour temperature Efficacy
FUW-LS1-A/50K/P 40W 3293lm 120V 5000K 82lm/W
*  QUICK SHIP: Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer
service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
QUICK SHIP ORDERING GUIDE *
005
ICES